
 Jan  

Mon Jan 1- Palm Beach Natl($59) 

Wed Jan 3- Flamingo Lakes($54ti-cash only) 

Mon Jan 8- Eagle Trace($77) 

Wed Jan 10- Grand Palms($50) 

Mon Jan 15- Palm Aire CYPRESS($60) 

Wed Jan 17- Woodmont($65) 

Mon Jan 22- Pembroke Lakes($70) 

Wed Jan 24- Palm Aire PALMS ($60) 

Mon Jan 29- Palm Beach Natl($69) 

Wed Jan 31-Flamingo Lakes($54ti-cash only) 

 

 Feb 

Mon Feb 5- CCofMiami West($55) 

Wed Feb 7- Palm Aire OAKS($60) 

Mon Feb 12- Grand Palms($50) 

Wed Feb 14- Woodmont($65) 

Mon Feb 19- Flamingo Lakes($54ti cash only) 

Wed Feb 21- Palm Aire CYPRESS($60) 

Mon Feb 26- Pembroke Lakes($70) 

Wed Feb 28- Palm Aire PALMS($60) 

March 

Mon Mar 4- Flamingo Lakes($54ti cash) 

Wed Mar 6- Grand Palms($50) 

Mon Mar 11- Colony West($68ti Prepaid) 

Wed Mar 13- Palm Aire OAKS($60) 

Mon Mar 18- Pembroke Lakes($70) 

Wed Mar 20- Woodmont($65) 

Mon Mar 25- Palm Aire Cypress($60) 

Wed Mar 27- Flamingo Lakes($54ti cash) 

 

 

 April 

Mon Apr 1- Grand Palms($50) 

Wed Apr 3- Colony West($63.55) 

Mon Apr 8-Palm Aire Palms($60) 

Wed Apr 10- Flamingo Lakes($54ti cash) 

Mon Apr 15-Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed Apr 17- Plantation($43/$89) 

Mon Apr 22- Miami Shores($40/$72) 

Wed Apr 24- CCofMiami($35/$55) 

Mon Apr 29- Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

 

May 

Wed May 1- Plantation($43/$69) 

Mon May 6- Woodmont($45) 

Wed May 8-  

Mon May 13- Plantation($43/$69) 

Wed May 15- Deer Creek($55/$??) 

Mon May 20- Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed May 22- Emerald Hills($45/$??) 

Mon May 27- Links @ Boynton($37) 

Wed may 29- Plantation($43/$69) 

RED = NOT YET CONFIRMED  

 June 

Mon Jun3- Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed Jun 5- 

Mon Jun 10- 

Wed Jun 12- 

Mon Jun 17- 

Wed Jun 19- 

Mon Jun 24- 

Wed Jun 26- 

 

RED = NOT YET CONFIRMED 
Pomp Pines $65; Links @ Boynton $37 


